C.zap.

16.10.21

robd

16.10.21
5.

6.
7.
8

30.10.21
9.

10.

11.

12.

30.10.21
13.
14.
15.
16.

13.11.21
17.
18.
19.
20.

13.11.21
21.
22.
23.
24.

Domaci

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
volno

BKM Zilina-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

BKM Zilina-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS

Ziaéky - Stred
2021/2022
Schvalené vysledky.

Hostia

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS

SBK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

SBK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

Vysledok
stretnutia

54
38
14

58
38
16

51
34
25
41
42
24
53
18
16
44
29

19

48
33
52

39
31
67

17

25

57

24

17

30

35

39

58

51

67

53

Pol¢as

(27:29)
(23:20)
(7:20) 17.10.2021

(32:16)
(15:12)
(6:39) 17.10.2021

(30:8) 6.2.2022
(16:6) 6.2.2022
(20:15)

(16:21)

(16:6) 6.2.2022
(15:11)

(14:14)

(23:15) 14.11.2021
(8:23)

(10:31) 20.11.2021
(17:24) 14.11.2021

(12:35)

(12:30) 20.11.2021

Kont.



28.5.22
25.
26.
27.
28.

28.5.22
29.
30.
31.
32.

11.12.21
33.
34.
35.
36.

11.12.21
37.
38.
39.
40.

15.1.22
41.
42.

43.
44.

15.1.22
45.
46.

47.
48.

29.1.22
49.
50.
51.
52.

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

BKM Zilina-MS
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

AKAPO Lucenec
BK AS Tren¢in-MS

BKM Zilina-MS
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

AKAPO Lucenec
BK AS Tren¢in-MS

volno

8BK Handlova-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Tren¢in-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Tren¢in-MS

BKM Zilina-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

BKM Zilina-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

S$BK Handlova-MS
volno

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

S$BK Handlova-MS
volno

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

43
20

43

43

20

58

21

30

31

24

17

32

42
44

28
33

50
46
60

26

22

40

30

65

47

26

75

56

25

34
25

35
31

25
32
46

(18:16) 29.5.2022

(18:9)

(19:20) 29.5.2022

(37:13)

(5:43) 23.4.2022

(17:17) 22.3.22
(24:7) 27.2.2022

(9:37) 23.4.2022

(15:24) 22.3.22
(17:10) 27.2.2022

(19:20) 15.5.22

(22:10) 27.3.22
obojstranna
kontumacia

(15:30) 15.5.22

(16:16) 27.3.22
obojstranna
kontumacia

(20:12)
(30:16) 12.3.2022
(31:22)



29.1.22
53.
54.
55.
56.

12.2.22
57.
58.
59.
60.

12.2.22
61.
62.
63.
64.

26.2.22
65.
66.
67.
68.

26.2.22
69.
70.
71.
72.

12.3.22
73.
74.
75.
76.

12.3.22
77.
78.
79.
80.

volno

8BK Handlova-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS

SBK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

SBK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
volno

BKM Zilina-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

BKM Zilina-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS

39
49
38

47
35
26

51
41
45

23

27

47

11

29

41

48

74

12

59

74

40

18
35
24

35
31
22

43
50
24

50

40

44

47

27

39

49

21

38

55

22

35

(22:11)
(21:19) 12.3.2022
(26:15)

(18:19) 13.2.2022
(19:22) 27.3.22
(16:8)

(31:21) 13.2.2022
(16:20) 27.3.22
(29:12)

(13:27) 5.3.22
(15:12)

(29:16) 24.4.2022
(9:20) 5.3.22

(19:15)

(13:19) 24.4.2022
(47:47,17:22) 19.3.22
(41:17)

(3:25) 19.3.22
(52:52,21:20) 19.3.22
(33:16)

(30:30,18:19) 19.3.22



26.3.22
81.
82.
83.
84.

26.3.22
85.
86.
87.
88.

9.4.22
89.
90.
91.
92.

9.4.22
93.
94.
95.
96.

30.4.22
97.

98.

99.
100.

30.4.22
101.
102.
103.
104.

14.5.22
105.
106.
107.
108.

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Tren¢in-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS
volno

BK AS Tren¢in-MS

BKM Zilina-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

BKM Zilina-MS
AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS
volno

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
8BK Handlova-MS
volno

BKM Zilina-MS

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS
AKAPO Lucenec
BKM Junior UKF Nitra

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BKM Zilina-MS

BK ASK Slavia Trnava
BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

BK AS Tren¢in-MS
volno

8BK Handlova-MS
BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica

BKM Zilina-MS

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS

BKM Zilina-MS

BKM Junior UKF Nitra
AKAPO Lucenec

BK AS Trenc¢in-MS

volno

8BK Handlova-MS

BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica
BK ASK Slavia Trnava

28
33

18

22

22

17

45

74
34

52

52
28

54
42
29

44
45
28

32
39
39

30
50

40

53

40

48

37

29
26

18

18
38

56
27
46

55
29
50

21
20
38

(7:12)

(16:21) 21.5.2022

(9:17)

(6:25)

(12:19) 21.5.2022

(11:14)

(22:18)

(43:16)
(21:7)

(15:10)

(21:9)
(14:11)

(48:48,21:30)
(22:9)
(10:17)

(16:33)
(23:15)
(16:35)

(20:14) 15.5.22
(10:9) 15.5.22
(20:20)



14.5.22

BKM Zilina-MS

109. volno
110. BK AS Trencin-MS 8BK Handlova-MS 34 27  (13:17)15.5.22
111. AKAPO Lucenec BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica 51 36  (27:13) 15.5.22
112. BKM Junior UKF Nitra BK ASK Slavia Trnava 39 47  (19:24)
Por. | Druzstvo PocC. zap. Vitazstva  Prehry Dal Dostal Body
1 | BKM Zilina-MS 24 19 5 1162 841 43
2 | AKAPO Lugenec 24 17 7 967 808 41
3 | BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica 24 14 10 890 756 38
4 | BK ASK Slavia Trnava 24 13 11 876 766 37
5 | BKM Junior UKF Nitra 24 13 11 1086 870 37
6 | SBK Handlova-MS 24 3 21 526 956 27
7 | BK AS Trengin-MS 24 3 21 560 956 27
Tabulka bez druzstiev mimo sutaz:
Por. | Druzstvo Poc. zap. Vitazstva  Prehry Dal Dostal Body
1 | AKAPO Lucenec 12 9 3 489 423 21
2 | BK SKP 08 B.Bystrica 12 7 5 421 403 19
3 | BK ASK Slavia Trnava 12 5 7 436 432 17
4 | BKM Junior UKF Nitra 12 3 9 413 501 15




